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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BRA BRAZIL 1.12 yes

        GUISSONE Jovane B 1983 R M      

        RIBEIRO Moacir A 1983 R M      

        DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson A 1973 M      

        ZAFATOSKI Clodoaldo A 1984 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CAN CANADA 1.10 yes

        MAINVILLE Pierre B 1973 R M      

        ROUSELL Ryan A 1997 L M      

        HEBERT Matthieu A 1967 R M      

        BRECHT Douglas A 1955 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA FRANCE 1.2 yes

        NOBLE Romain A 1980 L M      

        IFEBE Yannick B 1992 R M      

        CITERNE Robert A 1961 L M      

        PETER Yohan B 1988 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1.16 yes

        GILLIVER Piers A 1994 R M      

        LAM WATSON Oliver 4 1992 R M      

        COUTYA Dimitri B 1997 R M      

        CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew A 1979 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.15 yes

        CHEEMA Balwinder B 1979 R M      

        HAUPT Julius A 2000 R M      

        SCHMIDT Maurice A 1999 R M      

        KRATZAT Holger B 1967 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GRE GREECE 2.69 yes

        NTOUNIS Vasileios A 1990 R M      

        TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis B 1986 R M      

        PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos A 1979 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

IRQ IRAQ 1.4 yes

        AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen A 1991 R M      

        ALI Ammar B 1985 R M      

        AL-OGAILI Hayder A 1994 R M      

        MNAHI Ali B 1990 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.6 yes

        PAOLUCCI Gianmarco B 1995 R M      

        GIORDAN Edoardo A 1993 R M      

        LAMBERTINI Emanuele A 1999 R M      

        SARRI Alessio B 1973 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

JPN JAPAN 1.13 yes

        AKIRA Tsunoda B 1989 R M      

        KANO Shintaro A 1985 R M      

        FUJITA Michinobu B 1986 R M      

        SASAJIMA TAKAAKI A 1990 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KOR KOREA 1.7 yes

        CHO Yeong Rae A 1976 R M      

        SIM Jae Hoon A 1988 R M      

        PARK Chunhee C 1984 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.3 yes

        CALKA Norbert A 1987 L M      

        PENDER Dariusz A 1974 R M      

        NALEWAJEK Michal A 1992 L M      

        RZASA Kamil B 1985 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

RUS RUSSIA 1.1 yes

        SHABUROV Maxim A 1996 L M      

        YUSUPOV Artur A 1983 L M      

        FEDYAEV Roman A 1987 R M      

        KUZYUKOV Alexander B 1987 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.8 yes

        TSEDRYK Vadym A 1989 R M      

        NAUMENKO Oleg B 1986 R M      

        MANKO Artem A 1998 R M      

        MAHULA Maksym A 1996 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

13 Nations, 13 Participants (13 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 416.0 RUS RUSSIA yes

2. 1 002 340.0 FRA FRANCE yes

3. 1 003 283.0 POL POLAND yes

4. 1 004 246.0 IRQ IRAQ yes

5. 1 006 218.0 ITA ITALY yes

6. 1 007 210.0 KOR KOREA yes

7. 1 008 198.0 UKR UKRAINE yes

8. 1 010 147.0 CAN CANADA yes

9. 1 012 132.0 BRA BRAZIL yes

10. 1 013 121.0 JPN JAPAN yes

11. 1 015 111.0 GER GERMANY yes

12. 1 016 105.0 GBR GREAT BRITAIN yes

13. 2 069 23.0 GRE GREECE yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] IWAS Epee male Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 13 Participants

1 Direct elimination
25.05. 09:00

Table of 16 with place 1-16

13 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2019] IWAS Epee male Senior
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 RUS RUSSIA 2 1 416.0

2 FRA FRANCE 2 2 340.0

3 POL POLAND 2 3 283.0

4 IRQ IRAQ 2 4 246.0

5 ITA ITALY 2 6 218.0

6 KOR KOREA 2 7 210.0

7 UKR UKRAINE 2 8 198.0

8 CAN CANADA 2 10 147.0

9 BRA BRAZIL 2 12 132.0

10 JPN JAPAN 2 13 121.0

11 GER GERMANY 2 15 111.0

12 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 2 16 105.0
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C | Table of 16      
 

1 RUSSIA RUS  

16 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 09:00

9 BRAZIL BRA   V

8 CANADA CAN   26

  R: AL-HUSSEINI Saad Mohammed (IRQ) / HARRIS Paul (USA)

  Piste 3 Sat 09:00

5 ITALY ITA   41

12 GREAT BRITAIN GBR   V

  R: ABATTI Cesar Julio (ARG) / KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

  Piste 3 Sat 10:00

13 *** bye ***  

4 IRAQ IRQ  

 

 

3 POLAND POL  

14 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Sat 09:00

11 GERMANY GER   38

6 KOREA KOR   V 39

  R: CHERVIAKOVA Elena (RUS) / MOREIRA Carlos (BRA)

  Piste 7 Sat 09:00

7 UKRAINE UKR   V

10 JAPAN JPN   25

  R: OVSYANNIKOVA Ksenia (RUS) / SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

 

15 *** bye ***  

2 FRANCE FRA  
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Finale

Piste 5 Sat 12:00

BRAZIL (9) BRA   29

GREAT BRITAIN (12) GBR   V

R: AL-HUSSEINI Saad Mohammed (IRQ) / CHERVIAKOVA Elena (RUS)

Piste 7 Sat 12:00

KOREA (6) KOR   20

UKRAINE (7) UKR   V

R: CRAMER Jacques (BRA) / OVSYANNIKOVA Ksenia (RUS)

  Piste 1 Sat 10:30

1 RUSSIA RUS   V 25

8 BRAZIL (9) BRA   16

  / HARRIS Paul (USA)

  Piste 3 Sat 10:30

5 GREAT BRITAIN (12) GBR   43

4 IRAQ IRQ   V

  R: YANOVSKYY Oleksiy (UKR) / KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

  Piste 5 Sat 10:30

3 POLAND POL   V

6 KOREA KOR   33

  / MOREIRA Carlos (BRA)

  Piste 7 Sat 10:30

7 UKRAINE UKR   39

2 FRANCE FRA   V

  R: ABATTI Cesar Julio (ARG) / AL-HUSSEINI Saad Mohammed (IRQ)

Piste 1 Sat 12:00

RUSSIA RUS   V

IRAQ IRQ   28

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA) / KOUKOS Leonidas (GRE)

Piste 3 Sat 12:00

POLAND POL   V

FRANCE FRA   40

R: MOREIRA Carlos (BRA) / HARRIS Paul (USA)

Piste 1 Sat 14:00

RUSSIA RUS   V

POLAND (3) POL   32

R: CRAMER Jacques (BRA) / HARRIS Paul (USA)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 9 Sat 13:30

1 GREAT BRITAIN (12) GBR   V

2 UKRAINE (7) UKR   43

  R: MOREIRA Carlos (BRA) / AL-HUSSEINI Saad Mohammed (IRQ)

  Piste 7 Sat 13:30

1 BRAZIL (9) BRA   41

2 KOREA (6) KOR   V

  R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER) / CHERVIAKOVA Elena (RUS)

  Piste 5 Sat 13:30

1 IRAQ (4) IRQ   V

2 FRANCE FRA   38

  R: OVSYANNIKOVA Ksenia (RUS) / SALARIS Rossella (ITA)
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G | Table 13-16 D | Table 9-16 F | Table 9-12 J | Place 9/10

Piste

*** bye ***  

*** bye ***  

Piste

*** bye ***  

*** bye *** (3)  

  Piste

1 *** bye ***  

8 CANADA CAN  

 

  Piste

5 ITALY ITA  

4 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste

3 *** bye ***  

6 GERMANY (11) GER  

 

  Piste

7 JAPAN (10) JPN  

2 *** bye ***  

 

Piste 13 Sat 10:30

CANADA (8) CAN   38

ITALY (5) ITA   V

R: OVSYANNIKOVA Ksenia (RUS) / ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 15 Sat 10:30

GERMANY (11) GER   V

JAPAN (10) JPN   32

R: CHERVIAKOVA Elena (RUS) / DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

Piste 13 Sat 12:30

ITALY (5) ITA   43

GERMANY (11) GER   V

R: MELIAN Abel (BRA) / YANOVSKYY Oleksiy (UKR)

L | Place 13/14 M | Place 15/16   K | Place 11/12
  Piste

1 *** bye *** (4)  

2 *** bye *** (4)  

 

  Piste

1 *** bye ***  

2 *** bye *** (1)  

 

  Piste 15 Sat 12:30

1 CANADA (8) CAN   V

2 JAPAN (10) JPN   29

  R: TAMAS Henriette (HUN) / KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)
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Direct elimination
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Table of 16

09:00 | Piste 1 R: AL-HUSSEINI Saad Mohammed, IRQ / HARRIS Paul, USA

CANADA 26 45 BRAZIL

HEBERT Matthieu 1 1 5 5 DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson

MAINVILLE Pierre 4 5 10 5 GUISSONE Jovane

ROUSELL Ryan 1 6 15 5 RIBEIRO Moacir

MAINVILLE Pierre 0 6 20 5 DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson

HEBERT Matthieu 0 6 20 0 RIBEIRO Moacir

ROUSELL Ryan 8 14 35 15 GUISSONE Jovane

MAINVILLE Pierre 0 14 35 0 RIBEIRO Moacir

ROUSELL Ryan 10 21 40 10 DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson

HEBERT Matthieu 5 26 45 5 GUISSONE Jovane

09:00 | Piste 3 R: ABATTI Cesar Julio, ARG / KHACHATRYAN Harutyun, GER

GREAT BRITAIN 45 41 ITALY

GILLIVER Piers 5 5 3 3 GIORDAN Edoardo

CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew 2 7 10 7 LAMBERTINI Emanuele

COUTYA Dimitri 4 11 14 4 SARRI Alessio

LAM WATSON Oliver 4 15 20 6 GIORDAN Edoardo

GILLIVER Piers 10 25 21 1 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco

COUTYA Dimitri 2 27 30 9 LAMBERTINI Emanuele

LAM WATSON Oliver 3 30 32 2 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco

COUTYA Dimitri 7 37 39 7 GIORDAN Edoardo

GILLIVER Piers 8 45 41 2 LAMBERTINI Emanuele

09:00 | Piste 5 R: CHERVIAKOVA Elena, RUS / MOREIRA Carlos, BRA

KOREA 39 38 GERMANY

CHO Yeong Rae 2 2 5 5 SCHMIDT Maurice

SIM Jae Hoon 8 10 8 3 CHEEMA Balwinder

PARK Chunhee 5 15 11 3 HAUPT Julius

CHO Yeong Rae 3 18 15 4 CHEEMA Balwinder

PARK Chunhee 0 18 25 10 SCHMIDT Maurice

SIM Jae Hoon 12 30 27 2 HAUPT Julius

PARK Chunhee 1 31 31 4 CHEEMA Balwinder

CHO Yeong Rae 0 31 31 0 HAUPT Julius

SIM Jae Hoon 8 39 38 7 SCHMIDT Maurice

09:00 | Piste 7 R: OVSYANNIKOVA Ksenia, RUS / SALARIS Rossella, ITA

JAPAN 25 45 UKRAINE

FUJITA Michinobu 1 1 5 5 MAHULA Maksym

SASAJIMA TAKAAKI 4 5 10 5 NAUMENKO Oleg

KANO Shintaro 3 8 15 5 MANKO Artem

FUJITA Michinobu 1 9 20 5 NAUMENKO Oleg

KANO Shintaro 4 13 25 5 MAHULA Maksym

SASAJIMA TAKAAKI 4 17 30 5 MANKO Artem

KANO Shintaro 5 22 35 5 NAUMENKO Oleg

FUJITA Michinobu 2 24 40 5 MANKO Artem

SASAJIMA TAKAAKI 1 25 45 5 MAHULA Maksym

Table 9-16
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10:30 | Piste 1 / HARRIS Paul, USA

BRAZIL 16 25 RUSSIA

GUISSONE Jovane 0 0 5 5 SHABUROV Maxim

DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson 2 2 7 2 KUZYUKOV Alexander

RIBEIRO Moacir 2 4 15 8 YUSUPOV Artur

GUISSONE Jovane 11 15 20 5 KUZYUKOV Alexander

RIBEIRO Moacir 1 16 25 5 SHABUROV Maxim

DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson 1 16 30 10 YUSUPOV Artur

RIBEIRO Moacir 3 19 35 5 KUZYUKOV Alexander

GUISSONE Jovane 1 20 40 5 YUSUPOV Artur

DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson 2 22 45 5 SHABUROV Maxim

10:30 | Piste 3 R: YANOVSKYY Oleksiy, UKR / KHACHATRYAN Harutyun, GER

IRAQ 45 43 GREAT BRITAIN

AL-OGAILI Hayder 2 2 5 5 GILLIVER Piers

AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen 8 10 8 3 LAM WATSON Oliver

ALI Ammar 4 14 15 7 COUTYA Dimitri

AL-OGAILI Hayder 6 20 17 2 LAM WATSON Oliver

ALI Ammar 4 24 25 8 GILLIVER Piers

AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen 6 30 28 3 COUTYA Dimitri

ALI Ammar 5 35 33 5 LAM WATSON Oliver

AL-OGAILI Hayder 5 40 35 2 COUTYA Dimitri

AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen 5 45 43 8 GILLIVER Piers

10:30 | Piste 5 / MOREIRA Carlos, BRA

KOREA 33 45 POLAND

CHO Yeong Rae 0 0 5 5 NALEWAJEK Michal

SIM Jae Hoon 10 10 9 4 RZASA Kamil

PARK Chunhee 0 10 15 6 CALKA Norbert

CHO Yeong Rae 3 13 19 4 RZASA Kamil

PARK Chunhee 0 13 25 6 NALEWAJEK Michal

SIM Jae Hoon 5 18 30 5 CALKA Norbert

PARK Chunhee 0 18 30 0 RZASA Kamil

CHO Yeong Rae 4 22 40 10 CALKA Norbert

SIM Jae Hoon 11 33 45 5 NALEWAJEK Michal

10:30 | Piste 7 R: ABATTI Cesar Julio, ARG / AL-HUSSEINI Saad Mohammed, IRQ

FRANCE 45 39 UKRAINE

CITERNE Robert 3 3 5 5 MANKO Artem

IFEBE Yannick 3 6 10 5 MAHULA Maksym

NOBLE Romain 9 15 13 3 NAUMENKO Oleg

IFEBE Yannick 5 20 14 1 MANKO Artem

CITERNE Robert 5 25 17 3 NAUMENKO Oleg

NOBLE Romain 1 26 18 1 MAHULA Maksym

IFEBE Yannick 9 35 26 8 NAUMENKO Oleg

NOBLE Romain 5 40 28 2 MANKO Artem

CITERNE Robert 5 45 39 11 MAHULA Maksym
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Semi-Final

12:00 | Piste 1 R: ANZOLIN Carolina, BRA / KOUKOS Leonidas, GRE

IRAQ 28 45 RUSSIA

AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen 3 3 5 5 YUSUPOV Artur

ALI Ammar 0 3 10 5 SHABUROV Maxim

AL-OGAILI Hayder 4 7 15 5 KUZYUKOV Alexander

ALI Ammar 2 9 20 5 YUSUPOV Artur

AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen 2 11 25 5 KUZYUKOV Alexander

AL-OGAILI Hayder 2 13 30 5 SHABUROV Maxim

ALI Ammar 5 18 35 5 KUZYUKOV Alexander

AL-OGAILI Hayder 5 23 40 5 YUSUPOV Artur

AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen 5 28 45 5 SHABUROV Maxim

12:00 | Piste 3 R: MOREIRA Carlos, BRA / HARRIS Paul, USA

FRANCE 40 45 POLAND

CITERNE Robert 5 5 4 4 PENDER Dariusz

NOBLE Romain 5 10 6 2 RZASA Kamil

IFEBE Yannick 3 13 12 6 NALEWAJEK Michal

CITERNE Robert 7 20 17 5 RZASA Kamil

PETER Yohan 3 23 25 8 PENDER Dariusz

NOBLE Romain 5 28 30 5 NALEWAJEK Michal

PETER Yohan 2 30 31 1 RZASA Kamil

CITERNE Robert 6 36 40 9 NALEWAJEK Michal

NOBLE Romain 4 40 45 5 PENDER Dariusz
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Table 5-8

12:00 | Piste 5 R: AL-HUSSEINI Saad Mohammed, IRQ / CHERVIAKOVA Elena, RUS

GREAT BRITAIN 45 29 BRAZIL

COUTYA Dimitri 5 5 5 5 GUISSONE Jovane

GILLIVER Piers 5 10 7 2 RIBEIRO Moacir

LAM WATSON Oliver 1 11 7 0 DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson

COUTYA Dimitri 9 20 12 5 RIBEIRO Moacir

LAM WATSON Oliver 5 25 23 11 GUISSONE Jovane

GILLIVER Piers 5 30 23 0 DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson

LAM WATSON Oliver 5 35 25 2 RIBEIRO Moacir

COUTYA Dimitri 5 40 27 2 DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson

GILLIVER Piers 5 45 29 2 GUISSONE Jovane

12:00 | Piste 7 R: CRAMER Jacques, BRA / OVSYANNIKOVA Ksenia, RUS

UKRAINE 45 20 KOREA

MANKO Artem 2 2 5 5 SIM Jae Hoon

MAHULA Maksym 8 10 5 0 PARK Chunhee

NAUMENKO Oleg 5 15 6 1 CHO Yeong Rae

MANKO Artem 5 20 7 1 PARK Chunhee

NAUMENKO Oleg 5 25 13 6 SIM Jae Hoon

MAHULA Maksym 5 30 15 2 CHO Yeong Rae

NAUMENKO Oleg 5 35 15 0 PARK Chunhee

MANKO Artem 5 40 16 1 CHO Yeong Rae

MAHULA Maksym 5 45 20 4 SIM Jae Hoon

Table 13-16
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Table 9-12

10:30 | Piste 13 R: OVSYANNIKOVA Ksenia, RUS / ANZOLIN Carolina, BRA

ITALY 45 38 CANADA

LAMBERTINI Emanuele 5 5 0 0 HEBERT Matthieu

PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 0 5 10 10 ROUSELL Ryan

GIORDAN Edoardo 9 14 15 5 MAINVILLE Pierre

PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 3 17 20 5 HEBERT Matthieu

LAMBERTINI Emanuele 5 22 25 5 MAINVILLE Pierre

GIORDAN Edoardo 8 30 29 4 ROUSELL Ryan

PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 3 33 35 6 MAINVILLE Pierre

GIORDAN Edoardo 7 40 38 3 HEBERT Matthieu

LAMBERTINI Emanuele 5 45 38 0 ROUSELL Ryan

10:30 | Piste 15 R: CHERVIAKOVA Elena, RUS / DOROSHYN Oleksandr, UKR

JAPAN 32 45 GERMANY

AKIRA Tsunoda 4 4 5 5 SCHMIDT Maurice

KANO Shintaro 3 7 10 5 CHEEMA Balwinder

SASAJIMA TAKAAKI 4 11 13 3 HAUPT Julius

AKIRA Tsunoda 3 14 18 5 CHEEMA Balwinder

SASAJIMA TAKAAKI 3 17 25 7 SCHMIDT Maurice

KANO Shintaro 7 24 30 5 HAUPT Julius

SASAJIMA TAKAAKI 5 29 35 5 CHEEMA Balwinder

AKIRA Tsunoda 1 30 40 5 HAUPT Julius

KANO Shintaro 2 32 45 5 SCHMIDT Maurice

Place 3/4

13:30 | Piste 5 R: OVSYANNIKOVA Ksenia, RUS / SALARIS Rossella, ITA

FRANCE 38 45 IRAQ

CITERNE Robert 3 3 5 5 AL-OGAILI Hayder

IFEBE Yannick 5 8 10 5 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen

NOBLE Romain 4 12 15 5 ALI Ammar

IFEBE Yannick 4 16 20 5 AL-OGAILI Hayder

CITERNE Robert 9 25 25 5 ALI Ammar

NOBLE Romain 5 30 28 3 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen

IFEBE Yannick 2 32 35 7 ALI Ammar

NOBLE Romain 4 36 40 5 AL-OGAILI Hayder

CITERNE Robert 2 38 45 5 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen
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Place 5/6

13:30 | Piste 9 R: MOREIRA Carlos, BRA / AL-HUSSEINI Saad Mohammed, IRQ

UKRAINE 43 45 GREAT BRITAIN

MANKO Artem 4 4 5 5 GILLIVER Piers

MAHULA Maksym 6 10 7 2 LAM WATSON Oliver

NAUMENKO Oleg 4 14 15 8 COUTYA Dimitri

MANKO Artem 6 20 17 2 LAM WATSON Oliver

NAUMENKO Oleg 2 22 21 4 CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew

MAHULA Maksym 8 30 27 6 COUTYA Dimitri

NAUMENKO Oleg 4 34 35 8 LAM WATSON Oliver

MANKO Artem 3 37 40 5 COUTYA Dimitri

MAHULA Maksym 6 43 45 5 CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew

Place 7/8

13:30 | Piste 7 R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun, GER / CHERVIAKOVA Elena, RUS

KOREA 45 41 BRAZIL

CHO Yeong Rae 0 0 5 5 GUISSONE Jovane

SIM Jae Hoon 4 4 10 5 RIBEIRO Moacir

PARK Chunhee 2 6 15 5 ZAFATOSKI Clodoaldo

CHO Yeong Rae 14 20 19 4 RIBEIRO Moacir

PARK Chunhee 2 22 25 6 GUISSONE Jovane

SIM Jae Hoon 8 30 27 2 ZAFATOSKI Clodoaldo

PARK Chunhee 1 31 35 8 RIBEIRO Moacir

CHO Yeong Rae 8 39 40 5 ZAFATOSKI Clodoaldo

SIM Jae Hoon 6 45 41 1 GUISSONE Jovane

Place 15/16

Place 13/14

Place 11/12

12:30 | Piste 15 R: TAMAS Henriette, HUN / KHACHATRYAN Harutyun, GER

JAPAN 29 45 CANADA

SASAJIMA TAKAAKI 1 1 5 5 ROUSELL Ryan

KANO Shintaro 3 4 10 5 MAINVILLE Pierre

FUJITA Michinobu 0 4 15 5 HEBERT Matthieu

SASAJIMA TAKAAKI 10 14 20 5 MAINVILLE Pierre

FUJITA Michinobu 2 16 25 5 ROUSELL Ryan

KANO Shintaro 0 16 30 5 HEBERT Matthieu

FUJITA Michinobu 3 19 32 2 MAINVILLE Pierre

SASAJIMA TAKAAKI 4 23 40 8 HEBERT Matthieu

KANO Shintaro 6 29 45 5 ROUSELL Ryan
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Place 9/10

12:30 | Piste 13 R: MELIAN Abel, BRA / YANOVSKYY Oleksiy, UKR

GERMANY 45 43 ITALY

SCHMIDT Maurice 5 5 1 1 GIORDAN Edoardo

CHEEMA Balwinder 1 6 10 9 LAMBERTINI Emanuele

HAUPT Julius 9 15 14 4 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco

CHEEMA Balwinder 3 18 20 6 GIORDAN Edoardo

SCHMIDT Maurice 7 25 20 0 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco

HAUPT Julius 5 30 25 5 LAMBERTINI Emanuele

CHEEMA Balwinder 5 35 27 2 PAOLUCCI Gianmarco

HAUPT Julius 5 40 39 12 GIORDAN Edoardo

SCHMIDT Maurice 5 45 43 4 LAMBERTINI Emanuele

Finale

14:00 | Piste 1 R: CRAMER Jacques, BRA / HARRIS Paul, USA

POLAND 32 45 RUSSIA

CALKA Norbert 5 5 2 2 SHABUROV Maxim

NALEWAJEK Michal 10 10 3 3 KUZYUKOV Alexander

RZASA Kamil 5 15 5 2 YUSUPOV Artur

CALKA Norbert 5 20 7 2 KUZYUKOV Alexander

RZASA Kamil 5 25 18 11 SHABUROV Maxim

NALEWAJEK Michal 5 30 29 11 YUSUPOV Artur

RZASA Kamil 0 30 29 0 KUZYUKOV Alexander

CALKA Norbert 2 32 40 11 YUSUPOV Artur

NALEWAJEK Michal 0 32 45 5 SHABUROV Maxim
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 RUS RUSSIA  

          SHABUROV Maxim 1996

          YUSUPOV Artur 1983

          FEDYAEV Roman 1987

          KUZYUKOV Alexander 1987

2 POL POLAND  

          CALKA Norbert 1987

          PENDER Dariusz 1974

          NALEWAJEK Michal 1992

          RZASA Kamil 1985

3 IRQ IRAQ  

          AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen 1991

          ALI Ammar 1985

          AL-OGAILI Hayder 1994

          MNAHI Ali 1990

4 FRA FRANCE  

          NOBLE Romain 1980

          IFEBE Yannick 1992

          CITERNE Robert 1961

          PETER Yohan 1988

5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN  

          GILLIVER Piers 1994

          LAM WATSON Oliver 1992

          COUTYA Dimitri 1997

          CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew 1979

6 UKR UKRAINE  

          TSEDRYK Vadym 1989

          NAUMENKO Oleg 1986

          MANKO Artem 1998

          MAHULA Maksym 1996

7 KOR KOREA  

          CHO Yeong Rae 1976

          SIM Jae Hoon 1988

          PARK Chunhee 1984

8 BRA BRAZIL  

          GUISSONE Jovane 1983

          RIBEIRO Moacir 1983

          DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson 1973

          ZAFATOSKI Clodoaldo 1984

9 GER GERMANY  

          CHEEMA Balwinder 1979

          HAUPT Julius 2000

          SCHMIDT Maurice 1999

          KRATZAT Holger 1967

10 ITA ITALY  

          PAOLUCCI Gianmarco 1995
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          GIORDAN Edoardo 1993

          LAMBERTINI Emanuele 1999

          SARRI Alessio 1973

11 CAN CANADA  

          MAINVILLE Pierre 1973

          ROUSELL Ryan 1997

          HEBERT Matthieu 1967

          BRECHT Douglas 1955

12 JPN JAPAN  

          AKIRA Tsunoda 1989

          KANO Shintaro 1985

          FUJITA Michinobu 1986

          SASAJIMA TAKAAKI 1990

DNS GRE GREECE  

          NTOUNIS Vasileios 1990

          TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 1986

          PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos 1979
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name C D E I H G F P O N M L K J Q Ref Vid Ass

ARG B B ABATTI Cesar
Julio

1 1 2 0 0

BRA B B B ANZOLIN
Carolina

1 1 2 0 0

B B B CRAMER
Jacques

1 1 2 0 0

B B B FERRAZZI
JUNIOR Ricardo

0 0 0

A A B GOMES Eduardo 0 0 0

B B MELIAN Abel 1 1 0 0

B MOREIRA Carlos 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

GBR B B B GRUNDY Sean 0 0 0

GER B B KHACHATRYAN
Harutyun

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

GRE B B KOUKOS
Leonidas

1 1 0 0

HUN A A B TAMAS Henriette 1 1 0 0

IRQ B AL-HUSSEINI
Saad Mohammed

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

ITA A A B LA ROSA
Massimo

0 0 0

B B B LISPI Alessandro 0 0 0

B B B SALARIS
Rossella

1 1 2 0 0

POL B B B KISIEL Jaroslav 0 0 0

RUS B CHERVIAKOVA
Elena

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

Ca B B OVSYANNIKOVA
Ksenia

1 1 1 1 4 0 0

UKR A A B DOROSHYN
Oleksandr

1 1 0 0

B B YANOVSKYY
Oleksiy

1 1 2 0 0

USA A A B HARRIS Paul 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

21 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold RUS RUSSIA  

      SHABUROV Maxim 1996

      YUSUPOV Artur 1983

      FEDYAEV Roman 1987

      KUZYUKOV Alexander 1987

Silver POL POLAND  

      CALKA Norbert 1987

      PENDER Dariusz 1974

      NALEWAJEK Michal 1992

      RZASA Kamil 1985

Bronze IRQ IRAQ  

      AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen 1991

      ALI Ammar 1985

      AL-OGAILI Hayder 1994

      MNAHI Ali 1990


